consents, building warrants etc. have been obtained for alterations that  have been carried out.

This is a Replacement Single Survey report, the original inspection was carried out on 17th  December 2020

FIVE HUNDRED AND TWENTYFORTY  THOUSAND POUNDS   (£520,000)

TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY THOUSAND POUNDS   (£290,000)

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [536746 = 7040   ]